CODE ENFORCEMENT AGENCY
1633 Route 51, Suite 100, Jefferson Hills, PA 15025

1-866-410-4952 www.cea-code.com

2020 Electrical Inspection Fee Schedule

RESIDENTIAL FEE:
FLAT FEE — Includes 2 Inspections $125.00 — Rough & Final
Single Residential Inspection Rate: $125.00

COMMERCIAL - ELECTRICAL INSPECTION RATES

ROUGH WIRE INSPECTION SERVICE PLACEMENT
Switches, Receptacles To 200 amp $95.00
Fixtures Counted As OQutlets 200-400 amp $125.00
1-50 $70.00 401-600 amp $125.00
Each additional 10 or Fraction $8.00 601-800 amp $175.00
801-1,000 amp $250.00
FINISH WIRE INSPECTION Over 1,000 $275.00
1-50 $70.00
Each additional 10 or Fraction $8.00 MOBILE AND MODULAR HOMES
Home in Place Utility Requirement $125.00
MERCURY, SODIUM Pole Service $95.00
QUARTZ FIXTURES
1 TO 50 Fixtures $55.00 SUB PANELS and DISCONNECTS
Each additional To 400 amp $50.00
Fixtures or Fraction $7.00 401-600 amp $75.00
Over 600 amp $125.00
HEATING, COOLING
COOKING EQUIPMENT and TEMPORARY INSTALLATION
SIMILAR APPLIANCES $95.00
Outlet for Single Unit
20 KW or less $40.00 PRIMARY TRANSFORMERS
Each additional unit VAULTS, ENCLOSURES and
20KW or less $25.00 SUB-STATIONS
To 200 KVA $250.00
MOTORS, GENERATORS & 201-500 KVA $315.00
TRANSFORMERS Over 500 KVA $375.00
1-20 HP, KW, KVA $70.00
Over 20-40 HP, KW, KVA $80.00 SWIMMING POOLS (Commercial)
Over 40-75 HP, KW, KVA $90.00 New Installation $150.00
Over 75-150 HP, KW, KVA $120.00 PA Re-Inspection of
Over 150 HP, KW, KVA $140.00 Existing Pool $450.00
ELECTRICAL FURNACE and ADDITIONS/RENOVATIONS
WELDERS Total 2 trips with Service Entrance $140.00
1-20 HP, KW, KVA $70.00
Over 20-40 HP, KW, KVA $80.00 SURVEY
Over 40-75 HP, KW, KVA $90.00 First hour, travel time included
Over 75-150 HP, KW, KVA $120.00 Each additional hour $125.00

Over 150 HP, KW, KVA $120.00



